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Gelderse B-Kampioenschappen korte baan
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e Zutphen, 30/11 - 1/12/2024 knzb
Programmanr. 509 Dames, 100m vrije slag 2012 en eerder
30/11/2024 - 17:20 Startlijst

12 jaar 12 50m: 1:17.70 - 25m: 1:17.70 / 13 jaar 13 50m: 1:12.50 - 25m: 1:12.50 / 14 jaar 14 50m: 1:07.50 - 25m: 1:07.50 /
15 jaar 15 50m: 1:06.60 - 25m: 1:06.60 / 16-17 jaar 16 - 17 50m: 1:05.80 - 25m: 1:05.80 / 18-19 jaar 18 - 19 50m: 1:05.00 -

25m: 1:05.00 / 20 jaar en ouder 20 + 50m: 1:02.60 - 25m: 1:02.60

naam

Serie 1 van 11

1 Eloise Gerringa

2 Isa Ligtermoet

3 Liv Jolink

4 Djinthe Verweij

5 Jynthe Koppenaal
6 Daphne Jonkers

Serie 2 van 11

1 Yara Faasse
Naomi van 't Hul
Nikita van den Berg
Melissa ter Horst
Nastya Kovtunenko
Nynke Roerdink
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Serie 3van 11

1 Anne Starink

2 Dana Eelderink

3 Lenore Donker

4 Elise van der Wielen
5 Sam Toonen Dekkers
6 Enieke Lijftogt

Serie 4 van 11

1 Jet Rotter
2 Froukje van Leeuwen
3 Ruby Hut

4 Daphne van der Wielen

5 Megan Stalenhoef
6 Mandy Siebelink

Serie 5van 11

1 Anna Kamphuis

2 Femke Vermeulen

3 Britt Meisner

4 Luna Uytdewilligen
5 Loes van Schriek

6 Megan Wierda

Serie 6 van 11

1 Laura ter Stege

2 Chantal van der Horst
3 Sheila ten Voorde

4 Aniek Garritsen

5 lIris van Gijtenbeek

6 Leonie Veldhuis

Serie 7 van 11

1 Maud Sellis

Linn Frunt
Femke Mandema
Sanne Eilander
Naomi Bits

Meila Broenink
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vereniging

Batavia Swim

Z & PC Triton Putten
ENC Arnhem

TZC Vahalis

Rzc

De 1Jsselmeeuwen

ZV Zaltbommel
Nunspeet

SG Octopus - ZVV
ZV Overbetuwe
Rzc

ZPC Livo

ZV De Meer

De Berkelduikers

NDD

Olympia

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
De Vrije Slag

ZPC Livo

De Berkelduikers
Wahoo Swimming
Olympia

TZC Vahalis

ENC Arnhem

DWK

Olympia

SG Octopus - ZVV
ENC Arnhem
Montferland
Olympia

CWW Swimteam
ZV De Meer

SG Octopus - ZVV
De IJsselmeeuwen
De Berkelduikers
SG Octopus - ZVV

SG Octopus - ZVV
DWK

Flevo

SG Octopus - ZVV
TZC Vahalis
Batavia Swim

inschrijftiid

1:22.10
1:21.57
1:19.47
1:19.57
1:21.77
1:50.16

1:16.02
1:15.56
1:14.13
1:15.55
1:15.69
1:19.10

1:12.41
1:11.06
1:10.29
1:10.36
1:11.22
1:13.43

1:09.85
1:09.61
1:09.12
1:09.20
1:09.61
1:10.00

1:08.83
1:07.67
1:07.02
1:07.02
1:07.80
1:08.92

1:06.48
1:06.17
1:05.91
1:06.08
1:06.39
1:06.78

1:13.36
1:13.04
1:12.71
1:12.81
1:13.17
1:13.76

201200548
201200310
201201908
201200590
201200396
200605288

201100474
201100264
201102130
201100678
201102278
201200428

201003994
200803086
201000080
200700346
200703316
201001322

200803192
200901208
200901842
200800220
201002606
200700582

200600334
200602292
200600658
200601922
200503372
200500454

199602364
199400616
199904538
199504290
200001636
200301768

201101172
201101420
201100396
201102514
201100908
201102332
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Programmanr. 509, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 8 van 11
1 Sophie van der Horst
2 Tess Dugandzic
3 Nicole Groeneveld
4 Milouck Frunt
5 Robin van Beek
6 Eva Eikelboom

Serie 9van 11

1 Jenske Jannink

2 Danique van de Werken
3 Imke Riefel

4 Britt Hopman

5 Tess Wakker

6 Inke Versluis

Serie 10 van 11

1 Bloem Muijlaert

2 Sabine Uytdewilligen
3 Merith Janssen

4 Senna Levering

5 Cecilia van Dam

6 Azra Guler

Serie 11 van 11

1 Nynke Jansen

2 Britt Biemans

3 Merel van den Heuvel
4 Welmoed Doornbos
5 Rose Lether

6 Janine de Groot

Flevo 1:08.22
Zuiderzeezwemmers 1:07.86
Batavia Swim 1:06.70
DWK 1:07.84
Aquapoldro 1:07.89
SG Octopus - ZVV 1:08.77
SG Wijchen-Gelenberg 1:08.64
ZV De Meer 1:06.96
NDD 1:06.33
SG Octopus - ZVV 1:06.59
De Rijn 1:08.26
Olympia 1:08.68
SG Octopus - ZVV 1:05.99
ENC Arnhem 1:05.78
Rzc 1:05.07
DWK 1:05.15
De Rijn 1:05.98
NDD 1:06.98
Batavia Swim 1:05.84
Olympia 1:05.68
Z\V De Meer 1:03.92
De IJsselmeeuwen 1:04.93
ENC Arnhem 1:05.70
NDD 1:05.90

201000246
201002908
200904498
200901664
200903518
200903718

200700302
200701672
200801994
200702688
200700154
200800218

200602754
200502654
200600106
200603892
200502110
200503054

200404914
200400080
200201784
200203352
200403330
199500092
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